
MAKERSPACE
DOWNTOWN

PRINT SHOP
P R I N T  P R I C E S

Standard Media

      Bond

       Heavvy Weight

      Photo

Per Square 
Foot Price

$1.00

$1.50

$2.50

Standard Sizes

    Letter

    Tabloid

    Bond 24

    Bond 36

    HW 24

    HW 36

    Photo 24

    Photo 36

     Total Price 
 

        $0.20 (single)     $0.30 (double)

          $0.30 (single)     $0.45 (double)

8.5 x 11

11 x 17

18 x 24

24 x 36

18 x 24

24 x 36

18 x 24

24 x 36

  $3.00

  $6.00

  $4.50

  $9.00

  $7.50

$15.00


